Race Date

September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - St. Paul
Team Score (places):90

3233
3229
3232
3231
3224
3227
3234
3235
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Owen Thomas
Orta Marcelo Marto
Greg Taylor

Evan Moody
Desmond Calhoun
Asher Collins

Ben Wassalak
David Woodburn

Team - KVMS
Team Score (places):96

3113
3104
3098
3115
3102
3103
3105
3095
3096
3112
3090
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Owen Sharp
Matt Hoffman

Marino Demetriu DeLaPaz

Owen Uylaki
Samuel Gartshore
Brayden Hanewich
Robert Kain
Lincoln Bryant
Louie Clemente
Wyatt McCullough
Timothy Alicea

Team - TIMS
Team Score (places):104

3269
3271
3282
3293
3287
3274
3278
3280
3272
3290
3285
3298
3286
3292
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Alex Alcorn
Kaenen Bartley
Vincent LaFollete
Noah Sena
Daniel Nathan
Lucas Evans
Albert Iceman
Tim Klimak
Cohen Cherepko
Mason Pierce
Thomas Lynch
Dayvon Williams
Logan Mandon
Zach Salmi

Viking XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
6th Grade Boys

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 8:51.6

12
25
40
64
90

(136)

(185)

8:31.1
8:32.3
8:46.1
9:11.8
9:16.6
9:53.6
10:11.2
10:35.6

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 8:57.3

27
57
96
(140)
(187)

8:02.8
8:23.6
9:04.8
9:30.8
9:44.5
9:51.4
10:02.6
10:24.8
11:32.8
12:16.3
12:29.6

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 9:03.2

Overall

Grade Place

6th 12

6th 13

6th 15

6th 24

6th 26

6th (46)

6th (49)

6th More Than 7
6th 1

6th 6

6th 20

6th 30

6th 39

6th (44)

6th 47)

6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th 5

6th 17

6th 22

6th 27

6th 33

6th (40)

6th (51)

6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7

22
44
71

104

(144)

(195)

8:23.4
8:51.9
9:08.4
9:18.2
9:34.2
9:45.6
10:12.2
10:25.9
10:30.1
10:44.2
10:59.2
11:01.2
11:21.5
16:00.4

8:31.1
17:03.4
25:49.5
35:.01.4
44:18.0
54:11.7

1.04:23.0
1:14:58.6

8:02.8
16:26.5
25:31.4
35:02.3
44:46.8
54:38.2

1:04:40.8
1:15:05.7
1:26:38.5
1:38:54.9
1:51:24.5

8:23.4
17:15.3
26:23.8
35:42.0
45:16.3
55:01.9

1.05:14.2
1:15:40.1
1:26:10.3
1.36:54.5
1:47:53.8
1:58:55.0
2:10:16.6
2:26:17.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:01.2
0:15.0
0:40.7
0:45.5
1:22.5
1:40.1
2:04.5

0:00.0
0:20.8
1:02.0
1:28.0
1:41.6
1:48.6
1:59.7
2:22.0
3:29.9
4:13.5
4:26.7

0:00.0
0:28.5
0:44.9
0:54.8
1:10.7
1:22.2
1:48.8
2:02.5
2:06.7
2:20.8
2:35.8
2:37.8
2:58.1
7:37.0

09/26/2019 06:51:21



Viking XC Invitational

Race Date

September 26, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
6th Grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fegely Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 9:03.7
1 3522 VAUGHN KLUDT 6th 11 11 8:28.8 8:28.8 0:00.0
2 3538 DANIEL STEORTS 6th 14 25 8:37.5 17:06.3 0:08.7
3 3511 JACKSON COPPINGER 6th 25 50 9:13.8 26:20.2 0:45.0
4 3523 CARTER KOBE 6th 28 78 9:19.9 35:40.1 0:51.1
5 3540 LOGAN TERKOVITZ 6th 34 112 9:38.8 45:18.9 1:09.9
6 3532 DENNIS MORAN 6th (42) (154) 9:47.5 55:06.4 1:18.7
7 3518 JACOB GONZALEZ 6th (50) (204) 10:12.2  1:05:18.7 1:43.4
8 3513 JAMARI DUFF 6th More Than 7 10:15.5  1:15:34.2 1:46.7
9 3533 SETH NELLETT 6th More Than 7 10:19.8  1:25:54.1 1:51.0
10 3502 FRANCIS AMONOO 6th More Than 7 10:23.6  1:36:17.7 1:54.8
11 3536 LOGAN SCHREI 6th More Than 7 10:27.5 1:46:45.3 1:58.7
12 3534 MICHAEL OLIVARRI 6th More Than 7 10:36.8  1:57:22.1 2:08.0
13 3514 TYLER FENGYA 6th More Than 7 10:37.4  2:07:59.6 2:08.6
14 3521 GIBSON KELLEY 6th More Than 7 10:37.5 2:18:37.2 2:08.7
15 3517 |IAN GLANCY 6th More Than 7 10:38.2 2:29:15.4 2:09.4
16 3516 AUSTIN GEEVE 6th More Than 7 10:50.4  2:40:05.9 2:21.6
17 3508 ETHAN CAVINDER 6th More Than 7 10:55.6  2:51:01.5 2:26.8
18 3529 BRAYDEN MACHURA 6th More Than 7 11:27.4  3:02:29.0 2:58.6
19 3535 XAVIER PODGORSKI 6th More Than 7 11:55.2  3:14:24.3 3:26.4
20 3537 ZANDER SCOTT 6th More Than 7 12:12.4  3:26:36.7 3:43.6
21 3544 DESMOND WYNTER 6th More Than 7 13:06.2  3:39:43.0 4:37.4
22 3515 KAYDEN FINLEY 6th More Than 7 13:32.5 3:53:15.5 5:03.7
23 3519 CALEB GRASHAM 6th More Than 7 14:28.4  4:07:43.9 5:59.5
24 3527 JALON LAWRENCE 6th More Than 7 15:43.4  4:23:27.3 7:14.5
Team - UTMS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):124 Average Time: 9:13.6
1 3320 Alec Pecoski 6th 3 3 8:20.3 8:20.3 0:00.0
2 3318 Connor Morley 6th 7 10 8:25.3 16:45.7 0:04.9
3 3313 Aden Diaz 6th 31 41 9:31.6 26:17.3 1:11.3
4 3322 Kiegan Vuich 6th 35 76 9:40.3 35:57.7 1:19.9
5 3319 Drew Munden 6th 48 124 10:10.4 46:08.1 1:50.0
6 3317 Ted Miley 6th (65) (189) 11:55.9 58:04.0 3:35.5
Team - Hobart Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):126 Average Time: 9:15.5
1 3050 Durgon Click 6th 4 4 8:22.6 8:22.6 0:00.0
2 3069 Mason Thorpe 6th 23 27 9:11.1 17:33.7 0:48.5
3 3072 Micah Wells 6th 29 56 9:28.6 27:02.4 1:06.0
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Race Date

September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places):126

3061
3070
3051
3071
3045
3067
10 3048
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Manuel Magana
Xavian Tijerina
Lu Cohen

Ezrah Walsh
Luis Alvarez
Jayvon Randall
AJ Burmeister

Team - BFMS
Team Score (places):141

2885
2881
2856
2868
2869
2862
2861
2851
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Douglas Thomas
Ethan Ruckle
Kyle Foreman
Jonny Klumpe
Jacob Kramer
Lucas Hartsell
Blake Gundrum
Aidan Andrews

Team - Rensselaer
Team Score (places):166

3189
3205
3192
3197
3204
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Ethan Cook
Caulden Pulver
Donavyn Green
Nate Marchand
Grant Potter

Team - WWMS
Team Score (places):170

3381
3387
3403
3372
3385
3379
3394
3386
3398
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Liam Gouveia
Beckett Hunt
Matthew Sikkema
Liam Boyle

Brody Harper
Beckett Gideon
Aydan LaReau-Lane
Logan Hayes
Boston Peters

Viking XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall

Grade Place

6th 32

6th 38

6th (43)

6th (60)

6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th 8

6th 9

6th 19

6th 52

6th 53

6th (64)

6th (66)

6th More Than 7
6th 10

6th 16

6th 37

6th 41

6th 62

6th 2

6th 21

6th 36

6th 55

6th 56

6th (59)

6th (61)

6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7

6th Grade Boys

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:15.5

88

126
(169)
(229)

9:32.3
9:43.1
9:51.2
10:54.1
11:50.2
12:05.9
12:57.1

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 9:21.1

8

17
36
88
141
(205)
(271)

8:25.5
8:25.6
9:00.8
10:24.6
10:29.1
11:40.4
12:35.2
13:31.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 9:41.3

10
26
63
104
166

8:28.1
8:49.6
9:42.2
9:47.1
11:39.4

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 9:38.4

23
59
114
170
(229)
(290)

8:16.2
9:08.1
9:41.3
10:32.2
10:34.0
10:50.3
11:05.4
11:57.7
12:22.8

36:34.8
46:17.9
56:09.2
1:07:03.3
1:18:53.6
1:30:59.5
1:43:56.7

8:25.5
16:51.2
25:52.1
36:16.7
46:45.8
58:26.3

1:11:01.5
1:24:33.4

8:28.1
17:17.8
27:00.0
36:47.1
48:26.5

8:16.2
17:24.4
27:05.7
37:38.0
48:12.0
59:02.4

1:10:07.9
1:22:05.6
1:34:28.5

Time
Back

1:09.7
1:20.5
1.28.6
2:31.5
3:27.6
3:43.2
4:34.5

0:00.0
0:00.1
0:35.3
1:59.1
2:03.6
3:14.9
4:09.6
5:06.3

0:00.0
0:21.4
1:.14.0
1:18.9
3:11.2

0:00.0
0:51.8
1:25.1
2:15.9
2:17.7
2:34.1
2:49.1
3414
4:06.6
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Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - WWMS
Team Score (places):170

10 3389 Michael lllyas

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places):232

2997 Josh Kenda

3007 Lucas Trivette
3003 Lucas Smith

2993 Cade Hildbrandt
2996 Alex Jarozewski
3006 Carlos Torres
3000 Rowan Musemechi
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Team - WTMS
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3332 Colten Bos

Team - VCA
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3418 Ethan Johnson
2 3417 Shane Hattabaugh

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Viking XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
6th Grade Boys

More Than 7

Overall
Grade Place
6th
6th 18
6th 45
6th 54
6th 57
6th 58
6th (63)
6th (67)
6th Less Than 5
6 Less Than 5
6 Less Than 5

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9

Average Time: 9:38.4
15:22.8  1:49:51.3 7:06.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 10:07.7

18 8:55.8 8:55.8 0:00.0
63 9:53.3 18:49.1 0:57.4
117 10:31.3 29:20.5 1:35.5
174 10:38.9 39:59.4 1:43.0
232 10:39.3 50:38.7 1:43.5
(295) 11:40.2  1:02:18.9 2:44.4
(362) 15:19.1  1:17:38.0 6:23.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

9:19.1 9:19.1 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

8:22.2 8:22.2 0:00.0
8:30.5 16:52.7 0:08.2
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