Final Team Results

Boys

6th Grade Boys

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Т	eam -	St. Paul			Finish Positior	า- 1				
•	Team S	Score (places):90				Average Time: 8:51.6				
1	3233	Owen Thomas	6th	12	12	8:31.1	8:31.1	0:00.0		
2	3229	Orta Marcelo Marto	6th	13	25	8:32.3	17:03.4	0:01.2		
3	3232	Greg Taylor	6th	15	40	8:46.1	25:49.5	0:15.0		
4	3231	Evan Moody	6th	24	64	9:11.8	35:01.4	0:40.7		
5	3224	Desmond Calhoun	6th	26	90	9:16.6	44:18.0	0:45.5		
6	3227	Asher Collins	6th	(46)	(136)	9:53.6	54:11.7	1:22.5		
7	3234	Ben Wassalak	6th	(49)	(185)	10:11.2	1:04:23.0	1:40.1		
8	3235	David Woodburn	6th	More Than 7	,	10:35.6	1:14:58.6	2:04.5		
т	eam -	KVMS			Finish Position - 2					
-	Team \$	Score (places):96				Average Time: 8:57.3				
1	3113	Owen Sharp	6th	1	1	8:02.8	8:02.8	0:00.0		
2	3104	Matt Hoffman	6th	6	7	8:23.6	16:26.5	0:20.8		
3	3098	Marino Demetriu DeLaPaz	6th	20	27	9:04.8	25:31.4	1:02.0		
4	3115	Owen Uylaki	6th	30	57	9:30.8	35:02.3	1:28.0		
5	3102	Samuel Gartshore	6th	39	96	9:44.5	44:46.8	1:41.6		
6	3103	Brayden Hanewich	6th	(44)	(140)	9:51.4	54:38.2	1:48.6		
7	3105	Robert Kain	6th	(47)	(187)	10:02.6	1:04:40.8	1:59.7		
8	3095	Lincoln Bryant	6th	More Than 7	7	10:24.8	1:15:05.7	2:22.0		
9	3096	Louie Clemente	6th	More Than 7	7	11:32.8	1:26:38.5	3:29.9		
10	3112	Wyatt McCullough	6th	More Than 7	7	12:16.3	1:38:54.9	4:13.5		
11	3090	Timothy Alicea	6th	More Than 7	7	12:29.6	1:51:24.5	4:26.7		
Team - TJMS				Finish Positior	n- 3					
	Team S	Score (places):104				Average Time: 9:03.2				
1	3269	Alex Alcorn	6th	5	5	8:23.4	8:23.4	0:00.0		
2	3271	Kaenen Bartley	6th	17	22	8:51.9	17:15.3	0:28.5		
3	3282	Vincent LaFollete	6th	22	44	9:08.4	26:23.8	0:44.9		
4	3293	Noah Sena	6th	27	71	9:18.2	35:42.0	0:54.8		
5	3287	Daniel Nathan	6th	33	104	9:34.2	45:16.3	1:10.7		
6	3274	Lucas Evans	6th	(40)	(144)	9:45.6	55:01.9	1:22.2		
7	3278	Albert Iceman	6th	(51)	(195)	10:12.2	1:05:14.2	1:48.8		
8	3280	Tim Klimak	6th	More Than 7	7	10:25.9	1:15:40.1	2:02.5		
9	3272	Cohen Cherepko	6th	More Than 7	7	10:30.1	1:26:10.3	2:06.7		
10	3290	Mason Pierce	6th	More Than 7	7	10:44.2	1:36:54.5	2:20.8		
11	3285	Thomas Lynch	6th	More Than 7	7	10:59.2	1:47:53.8	2:35.8		
12	3298	Dayvon Williams	6th	More Than 7	7	11:01.2	1:58:55.0	2:37.8		
13	3286	Logan Mandon	6th	More Than 7	7	11:21.5	2:10:16.6	2:58.1		

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

3292 Zach Salmi

14

7:37.0

2:26:17.0

16:00.4

More Than 7

6th

Final Team Results

Boys

6th Grade Boys

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Т	Team - Fegely				Finish Position - 4				
Team Score (places):112					Average Time: 9:03.7			3.7	
1	3522	VAUGHN KLUDT	6th	11	11	8:28.8	8:28.8	0:00.0	
2	3538	DANIEL STEORTS	6th	14	25	8:37.5	17:06.3	0:08.7	
3	3511	JACKSON COPPINGER	6th	25	50	9:13.8	26:20.2	0:45.0	
4	3523	CARTER KOBE	6th	28	78	9:19.9	35:40.1	0:51.1	
5	3540	LOGAN TERKOVITZ	6th	34	112	9:38.8	45:18.9	1:09.9	
6	3532	DENNIS MORAN	6th	(42)	(154)	9:47.5	55:06.4	1:18.7	
7	3518	JACOB GONZALEZ	6th	(50)	(204)	10:12.2	1:05:18.7	1:43.4	
8	3513	JAMARI DUFF	6th	More Than 7		10:15.5	1:15:34.2	1:46.7	
9	3533	SETH NELLETT	6th	More Than 7		10:19.8	1:25:54.1	1:51.0	
10	3502	FRANCIS AMONOO	6th	More Than 7		10:23.6	1:36:17.7	1:54.8	
11	3536	LOGAN SCHREI	6th	More Than 7		10:27.5	1:46:45.3	1:58.7	
12	3534	MICHAEL OLIVARRI	6th	More Than 7		10:36.8	1:57:22.1	2:08.0	
13	3514	TYLER FENGYA	6th	More Than 7		10:37.4	2:07:59.6	2:08.6	
14	3521	GIBSON KELLEY	6th	More Than 7		10:37.5	2:18:37.2	2:08.7	
15	3517	IAN GLANCY	6th	More Than 7		10:38.2	2:29:15.4	2:09.4	
16	3516	AUSTIN GEEVE	6th	More Than 7		10:50.4	2:40:05.9	2:21.6	
17	3508	ETHAN CAVINDER	6th	More Than 7		10:55.6	2:51:01.5	2:26.8	
18	3529	BRAYDEN MACHURA	6th	More Than 7		11:27.4	3:02:29.0	2:58.6	
19	3535	XAVIER PODGORSKI	6th	More Than 7		11:55.2	3:14:24.3	3:26.4	
20	3537	ZANDER SCOTT	6th	More Than 7		12:12.4	3:26:36.7	3:43.6	
21	3544	DESMOND WYNTER	6th	More Than 7		13:06.2	3:39:43.0	4:37.4	
22	3515	KAYDEN FINLEY	6th	More Than 7		13:32.5	3:53:15.5	5:03.7	
23	3519	CALEB GRASHAM	6th	More Than 7		14:28.4	4:07:43.9	5:59.5	
24	3527	JALON LAWRENCE	6th	More Than 7		15:43.4	4:23:27.3	7:14.5	
Team - UTMS					Finish Positio	n- 5			
Team Score (places):124						Avera	ge Time: 9:1	3.6	
1	3320	Alec Pecoski	6th	3	3	8:20.3	8:20.3	0:00.0	
2	3318	Connor Morley	6th	7	10	8:25.3	16:45.7	0:04.9	
3	3313	Aden Diaz	6th	31	41	9:31.6	26:17.3	1:11.3	
4	3322	Kiegan Vuich	6th	35	76	9:40.3	35:57.7	1:19.9	
5	3319	Drew Munden	6th	48	124	10:10.4	46:08.1	1:50.0	
6	3317	Ted Miley	6th	(65)	(189)	11:55.9	58:04.0	3:35.5	
Team - Hobart				Finish Positio	n- 6				
Team Score (places):126						Avera	ge Time: 9:1	5.5	
1	3050	Durgon Click	6th	4	4	8:22.6	8:22.6	0:00.0	
2	3069	Mason Thorpe	6th	23	27	9:11.1	17:33.7	0:48.5	
3	3072	Micah Wells	6th	29	56	9:28.6	27:02.4	1:06.0	
-									

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Boys

6th Grade Boys

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
т	eam -	Hobart		Finish Position - 6					
Team Score (places):126						Avera	ge Time: 9:1	5.5	
4 5	3061 3070	Manuel Magana Xavian Tijerina	6th 6th	32 38	88 126	9:32.3 9:43.1	36:34.8 46:17.9	1:09.7 1:20.5	
6	3051	Lu Cohen	6th	(43)	(169)	9:51.2	56:09.2	1:28.6	
7	3071	Ezrah Walsh	6th	(60)	(229)	10:54.1	1:07:03.3	2:31.5	
8	3045	Luis Alvarez	6th	More Than 7		11:50.2	1:18:53.6	3:27.6	
9	3067	Jayvon Randall	6th	More Than 7		12:05.9	1:30:59.5	3:43.2	
10	3048	AJ Burmeister	6th	More Than 7		12:57.1	1:43:56.7	4:34.5	
Т	eam -	BFMS		Finish Position - 7					
	Team	Score (places):141		Average Time: 9:21.1					
1	2885	Douglas Thomas	6th	8	8	8:25.5	8:25.5	0:00.0	
2	2881	Ethan Ruckle	6th	9	17	8:25.6	16:51.2	0:00.1	
3	2856	Kyle Foreman	6th	19	36	9:00.8	25:52.1	0:35.3	
4	2868	Jonny Klumpe	6th	52	88	10:24.6	36:16.7	1:59.1	
5	2869	Jacob Kramer	6th	53	141	10:29.1	46:45.8	2:03.6	
6	2862	Lucas Hartsell	6th	(64)	(205)	11:40.4	58:26.3	3:14.9	
7	2861	Blake Gundrum	6th	(66)	(271)	12:35.2	1:11:01.5	4:09.6	
8	2851	Aidan Andrews	6th	More Than 7		13:31.8	1:24:33.4	5:06.3	
Team - Rensselaer			Finish Position - 8						
	Team	Score (places):166				Avera	ge Time: 9:4	1.3	
1	3189	Ethan Cook	6th	10	10	8:28.1	8:28.1	0:00.0	
2	3205	Caulden Pulver	6th	16	26	8:49.6	17:17.8	0:21.4	
3	3192	Donavyn Green	6th	37	63	9:42.2	27:00.0	1:14.0	
4	3197	Nate Marchand	6th	41	104	9:47.1	36:47.1	1:18.9	
5	3204	Grant Potter	6th	62	166	11:39.4	48:26.5	3:11.2	
Team - WWMS					Finish Position - 9				
Team Score (places):170					Average Time: 9:38.4				
1	3381	Liam Gouveia	6th	2	2	8:16.2	8:16.2	0:00.0	
2	3387	Beckett Hunt	6th	21	23	9:08.1	17:24.4	0:51.8	
3	3403	Matthew Sikkema	6th	36	59	9:41.3	27:05.7	1:25.1	
4	3372	Liam Boyle	6th	55	114	10:32.2	37:38.0	2:15.9	
5	3385	Brody Harper	6th	56	170	10:34.0	48:12.0	2:17.7	
6	3379	Beckett Gideon	6th	(59)	(229)	10:50.3	59:02.4	2:34.1	
7	3394	Aydan LaReau-Lane	6th	(61)	(290)	11:05.4	1:10:07.9	2:49.1	
8	3386	Logan Hayes	6th	More Than 7		11:57.7	1:22:05.6	3:41.4	
9	3398	Boston Peters	6th	More Than 7		12:22.8	1:34:28.5	4:06.6	

Final Team Results

Boys

6th Grade Boys

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
т	eam -	WWMS		Finish Position - 9						
Team Score (places):170						Avera	ge Time: 9:3	8.4		
10	3389	Michael Illyas	6th	More Than 7		15:22.8	1:49:51.3	7:06.5		
Т	eam -	Hebron	Finish Position - 10							
Team Score (places):232					Average Time: 10:07.7					
1	2997	Josh Kenda	6th	18	18	8:55.8	8:55.8	0:00.0		
2	3007	Lucas Trivette	6th	45	63	9:53.3	18:49.1	0:57.4		
3	3003	Lucas Smith	6th	54	117	10:31.3	29:20.5	1:35.5		
4	2993	Cade Hildbrandt	6th	57	174	10:38.9	39:59.4	1:43.0		
5	2996	Alex Jarozewski	6th	58	232	10:39.3	50:38.7	1:43.5		
6	3006	Carlos Torres	6th	(63)	(295)	11:40.2	1:02:18.9	2:44.4		
7	3000	Rowan Musemechi	6th	(67)	(362)	15:19.1	1:17:38.0	6:23.2		
Team - WTMS				Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.						Avera	ge Time:			
1	3332	Colten Bos	6th	Less Than 5		9:19.1	9:19.1	0:00.0		
Team - VCA				Finish Position - Inc.						
•	Team	Score (places):Inc.				Avera	ge Time:			
1	3418	Ethan Johnson	6	Less Than 5		8:22.2	8:22.2	0:00.0		
2	3417	Shane Hattabaugh	6	Less Than 5		8:30.5	16:52.7	0:08.2		